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CAR#

39
14
29
18
93
84
47
60
54
1v
12X
73D
32
94
60B
61
24

44
12
41
91

12G
32CT
07

DRIVER

MAX COOKSON
SCOTT MCDANIEL
AUSTIN TERAS
MIKE SCORZELLI
RYAN GREEN
MATT DOW
GABE BROWN

DJ SHAW
JOHNNY CLARK
BRANDON VARNEY
COREY BUBAR
JOEY DOIRON
NICK JENKINS
GARRETT HALL
TIM BRACKETT

TJ BRACKETT
MIKE ROWE

BEN ROWE
TREVOR SANBORN
DENNIS SPENCER
TRACY GORDON
PATRICK LAPERLE
DEREK GRIFFITH
TOM ABELE JR
NICK CALVERT

04/22/24

HOMETOWN

PALMYRA, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
GRAY, ME

FEURA BUSH, NY
BERWICK, ME
HOLLIS, ME

CTR CONWAY, NH
CTR CONWAY, NH
FARMINGDALE, ME
AUBURN, ME
WINDHAM, ME
BERWICK, ME
BROWNUVILLE, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
BUCKFIELD, ME
BUCKFIELD, ME
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME
CORNISH, ME
OXFORD, ME
STRONG, ME

ST DENIS, QUEBEC
LITCHFIELD, NH
NORWICH, CT
STEEP FALLS, ME

2024 SLM ENTRIES
OPS APRIL 2024

OWNER

MAX COOKSON RACING
SCOTT MCDANIEL

JAY CUSHMAN

MICHALINA SCORZELLI

RYAN GREEN

BILL AUBE

GABE BROWN RACING

DALE SHAW

JOHN CLARK Il

KEVIN VARNEY/VARNEY RACING
ALAN BERRY

PETER PETIT

NICK JENKINS

BLACK POINT MOTORSPORTS
KYLE MOREY

TJ BRACKETT

TRAVIS CARUSO

MIKE ROWE

RICHARD MOODY RACING LLC
DENNIS SPENCER

TRACY GORDON

PATRICK LAPERLE

JOHN GRIFFITH

TOM ABELE

NICK CALVERT

SPONSORS

JM BUILDERS

SUNSHINE POOLS
CUSHMAN COMPETITION
STUDIO 1187

N'WARE TECHNOLOGIES
MAINE-LY BATTERIES

NORTH CONWAY INCINERATOR SERVICE/CMM PRECISION

BAR HARBOR BANK & TRUST
CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM

HENRY'S CONCRETE/SPENCER GROUP PAVING

JA SIMPSON

NORMS USED CARS/WEIRS MOTORS

STATEWIDE FOAM & COATINS INC
NORMS USED CARS

WINTHROP NAPA AUTO PARTS

TJ BRACKETT MOTORSPORTS

MIKE ROWE & SONS TRUCKING

RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION/HANCOCK LUMBER
SPENCER GROUP PAVING/ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION

A ONE BUILDERS
MR TRUCKING

LCM /PROVENCHER/JGS CONSTRUCTION
THIRTY TWO SIGNS/CRYSTAL AUTO BODY

WARD WATER
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